CO
M
M
ERCIAL VEG
ETABLE PREPARATIO
N M
ACHINES
Sales Description
Dicing grids for CA / CK.
 9 FMC Dicing Grids combined with FC slicing discs for cube cuts.
 9 Thickness depends on combination of disc and grid.
 9 For CA-31/41/3V/4V/62/301/300/401/400/601 slicers.
 9 For CK-35V/38V/45V/48V/301/302/401/402 combi models.
 9 FMC-10 / FMC-16 / FMC-20 can be used only with CA-400
vegetable slicer.
 9 FC-20+ and FC-25+ slicing discs can only be combined with
FMC-20+ and FMC-25+ dicing grids.
Specifications
Disc diameter: 220 mm
Crated dimensions
210 x 210 x 30 mm
Available Models
1010362 Dicing grid FMC-8D · 8mm. · 5/16”
1010363 Dicing grid FMC-10D · 10mm. · 3/8”
1010364 Dicing grid FMC-14D · 14mm. · 15/32”
1010375 Dicing grid FMC-20+ · 20mm. · 3/4”
1010380 Dicing grid FMC-25+ · 25mm. · 1”
1010330 Dicing grid FMC-10 (CA-400) · 10mm. · 3/8”
1010335 Dicing grid FMC-16 (CA-400) ·16mm. ·5/8”
* Ask for special versions availability
specification sheet
update 00000000
FMC DICING GRIDS
pr
od
uc
t s
he
et
DY
N
AM
IC
 P
RE
PA
RA
TI
O
N
CO
M
M
ER
CI
AL
 V
EG
ET
AB
LE
 P
RE
PA
RA
TIO
N
M
AC
HI
NE
S
up
da
te
d
00
00
00
00
00
Project
Item
Approved
Qty
Date
  |  www.sammic.com
Food Service Equiment Manufacturer
Polígono Basarte, 1.
20720 Azkoitia, Spain
phone +34 943 15 72 36